SGM706B
8-Pin Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit
with Watchdog Timer and Manual Reset
SG Micro Corp
MARCH 2026– REV. B.1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM706B is an integrated microprocessor

MARCH 2026 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL RESET
THRESHOLD (V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM706B
4.63 UTDFN-1.5×1.5-8L SGM706B-LXUDW8G/TR CK0
XXX Tape and Reel, 4000
4.63 SOIC-8 SGM706B-LXS8G/TR
SGM
706BLXS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
4.63 MSOP-8 SGM706B-LXMS8G/TR
SGM706BL
XMS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
4.38 UTDFN-1.5×1.5-8L SGM706B-MXUDW8G/TR CK1
XXX Tape and Reel, 4000
4.38 SOIC-8 SGM706B-MXS8G/TR
SGM
706BMXS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
4.38 MSOP-8 SGM706B-MXMS8G/TR
SGM706BM
XMS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
4.0 UTDFN-1.5×1.5-8L SGM706B-JXUDW8G/TR CK2
XXX Tape and Reel, 4000
4.0 SOIC-8 SGM706B-JXS8G/TR
SGM
706BJXS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
4.0 MSOP-8 SGM706B-JXMS8G/TR
SGM706BJ
XMS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
3.08 UTDFN-1.5×1.5-8L SGM706B-TXUDW8G/TR CG5
XXX Tape and Reel, 4000
3.08 SOIC-8 SGM706B-TXS8G/TR
SGM
706BTXS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
3.08 MSOP-8 SGM706B-TXMS8G/TR
SGM706BT
XMS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
2.93 UTDFN-1.5×1.5-8L SGM706B-SXUDW8G/TR CBE
XXX Tape and Reel, 4000
2.93 SOIC-8 SGM706B-SXS8G/TR
SGM
706BSXS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
2.93 MSOP-8 SGM706B-SXMS8G/TR
SGM706BS
XMS8
XXXXX